This filter cartridge features a unique single-layer asymmetric hydrophilic
polyethersulfone (PES) membrane characterized by excellent throughput, high
dirt holding, durability and designed for use in various applications. High flow
rates, when compared to other sterilizing grade filter cartridges, assure an
economical design.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Highly asymmetric PES membrane provides a high dirt holding capacity and longer service life
• High surface area design provides excellent flow rates

0.65µm N/A > 4/cm2 > 7/cm2
1.2µm N/A N/A > 7/cm2
ORDERING INFORMATION
END CAP (inf)
B -  DOE with
Gaskets
C -  226
D -  222
E - 222 Sartorius
(3 tabs)
J -  Junior 214
K -  Junior 216
PES
LENGTH
5– 5’’/127mm
10 - 10’’/254mm
20 - 20’’/508mm
30 - 30’’/762mm
40 - 40’’/1016mm
MICRON
0.10 - 0.1µm
0.22 - 0.22µm
0.45 - 0.45µm
0.65 - 0.65µm
0.80 - 0.80µm
01.2 - 1.2µm
END CAP (sup)
B -  DOE with
Gaskets
F - Flat
S -  Spear
 GASKETS
S -  Silicone
E - EPDM
END CAP INSERT
(Blank) - No insert
P - PBT
S - St. St.
V-Viton
F
MICROBIOLOGICAL CONTROL
Log reduction values are calculated using the following formula: LRV=log10 (                                                    ) total number of organisms entering the filter
total number of organisms exiting the filter
INTEGRITY TESTING PARAMETERS
 0.22µm 0.45µm 0.65µm
Air Diffusion at 20 °C -10” Cartridge- <30ml/min @ 2.5 bar <28ml/min @ 1.6 bar <20ml/min @ 1.0 bar
Water Bubble Point at 20 °C
≥ 3.4 bar (49 psi), air
≥ 2.2 bar (31 psi), air
≥ 1.2 bar (17 psi), air
DISTRIBUIDO POR:
Telf. 977 653135 – info@multifiltra.com